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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT (D.C.O SHEIKHUPURA)

2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 27 candidates

for recruitment to 05 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF

ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE

(DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, SHEIKHUPURA) REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been

provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-09-2017.

2.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated

to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
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NO.

10026
10105
10123
10130
10139
10155
10184
10223
10263
10275
10303
10382
10384
10417
10506
10561
10566
10582
10590
10606
10618
10651

NO.

52000093
52000561
52000145
52000501
52000146
52000375
52000329
52000198
52000076
52000333
52000057
52000174
52000060
52000032
52000157
52000545
52000465
52000169
52000326
52000481
52000590
52000408

AZMAT ISHFAQ
ADNAN SADIQ

ALI HASSAN VIRK
ALI RAZA

AMEER UL AZEEM
ARSLAN KHALID
BILAL HUSSAIN
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
IHSAN UL HAQ
JUNAID ASIM
MOHSIN MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN
SHAMSHER ARIF
SHERAZ AMJAD
SYED ZULQARNAIN
TAMOOR HASSAN HASHMI
UMAIR BUTT

USMAN ALI
ZEESHAN KARAMAT

FATHER'S NAME

ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD MANSHA VIRK
INAYAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
KHALID MEHMOOD
PEERAN-DITTA
MUSHATQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD LATIF
SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ABDUL MAJEED

NABI BUKHSH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
ARIF HUSSAIN

AMJAD MAHMOOD SANDHU
SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN
HABIB UR REHMAN
TARIQ RASOOL BUTT
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
KARAMAT ALI
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WOMEN QUOTA

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

10018
10021
10029
10031
10060

NO.

52000413
52000606
52000558
52000160
52000645

AMIRA NOREEN
AQSA KIRAN
FAKHRA AMNBREEN
FARZANA ANWAR
SABA MAHMOOD

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ADREES
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MAHMOOD UL SAWAF

This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice

only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any

claim for final selection.

Case No. 64-A2017

Dated: 21-09-2017
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