

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT (D.C.O SHEIKHUPURA) 2017.

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the <u>following 27 candidates</u> for recruitment to 05 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF ASSISTANT (BS-16) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE (DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OFFICE, SHEIKHUPURA) REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of written test held on 09-09-2017.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10026	52000093	AZMAT ISHFAQ	ISHFAQ AHMAD
2	10105	52000561		MUHAMMAD SADIQ
3	10123	52000145	ALI HASSAN VIRK	MUHAMMAD MANSHA VIRK
4	10130	52000501	ALI RAZA	INAYAT ALI
5	10139	52000146	AMEER UL AZEEM	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
6	10155	52000375	ARSLAN KHALID	KHALID MEHMOOD
7	10184	52000329	BILAL HUSSAIN	PEERAN-DITTA
8	10223	52000198	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH	MUSHATQ AHMAD
9	10263	52000076	IHSAN UL HAQ	MUHAMMAD LATIF
10	10275	52000333	JUNAID ASIM	SHAHADAT ALI BHATTI
11	10303	52000057	MOHSIN MUSHTAQ	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
12	10382	52000174	MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	ABDUL MAJEED
13	10384	52000060	MUHAMMAD JAVED	NABI BUKHSH
14	10417	52000032	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
15	10506	52000157	QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
16	10561	52000545	SHAMSHER ARIF	ARIF HUSSAIN
17	10566	52000465	SHERAZ AMJAD	AMJAD MAHMOOD SANDHU
18	10582	52000169	SYED ZULQARNAIN	SYED ZAHID HUSSAIN
19	10590	52000326	TAMOOR HASSAN HASHMI	HABIB UR REHMAN
20	10606	52000481	UMAIR BUTT	TARIQ RASOOL BUTT
21	10618	52000590	USMAN ALI	MUHAMMAD BASHIR
22	10651	52000408	ZEESHAN KARAMAT	KARAMAT ALI

WOMEN QUOTA

ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	<u>FATHER'S NAME</u>
10018	52000413	AMIRA NOREEN	MUHAMMAD ADREES
10021	52000606	AQSA KIRAN	MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
10029	52000558	FAKHRA AMNBREEN	GHULAM MUSTAFA
10031	52000160	FARZANA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR
10060	52000645	SABA MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD UL SAWAF
	NO. 10018 10021 10029 10031	NO. NO. 10018 52000413 10021 52000606 10029 52000558 10031 52000160	NO. NO. 10018 52000413 AMIRA NOREEN 10021 52000606 AQSA KIRAN 10029 52000558 FAKHRA AMNBREEN 10031 52000160 FARZANA ANWAR

4. This Result intimation is issued, errors and omissions excepted, as a notice only. An entry appearing in it does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 64-A2017

<u>Dated:</u> 21-09-2017

Secretary